
   Guinea 2021 Calendar

1 Jan Fri New Year's Day

3 Apr Sat Republic Day

3 Apr Sat Second Republic Day

5 Apr Mon Easter Monday

1 May Sat Labour Day

9 May Sun Laylat al-Qadr

13 May13 May Thu Korité

25 May Tue Africa Day

20 Jul Tue Tabaski

15 Aug Sun Assumption Day

2 Oct Sat Independence Day

18 Oct Mon Prophet Muhammad's Birthday

1 Nov Mon All Saints' Day

25 Dec25 Dec Sat Christmas Day


